
Major Federal Government Buying Offices 
in the Commonwealth of Kentucky 

 
Ashland 
Federal Correctional Institution 
Mary Jackson, Contract Specialist 
Phone:  606-929-4082 
Email:  mjackson@bop.gov
Website:  www.bop.gov/business/index.jsp
 
Fort Campbell 
Mission & Installation Contracting Command 
Susan Carroll, Procurement Analyst/Small Business Specialist 
Phone:  270-798-7813 
Email:  susan.h.carroll@us.army.mil
Website:  https://doc.campbell.army.mil and 
https://doc.campbell.army.mil/DoingBusWithFC.pdf  
 
Fort Knox 
Mission & Installation Contracting Command 
Elizabeth Cross, Deputy Director, MICC 
Phone:  502-624-8046 
Email:  Elizabeth.Cross1@us.army.mil
Website:  http://doc.knox.army.mil  
  
Frankfort 
U.S. Property & Fiscal Office for Kentucky 
Boone National Guard Center 
Lt. Colonel Christopher Meyer 
Phone:  502-607-1367 
Email:  christopher.s.meyer@us.army.mil
 
Golden Pond 
U.S.D.A. Forest Service 
Land Between the Lakes 
Angela Johnson, Procurement Team Leader 
Phone:  270-924-2096 
Email:  angelajohnson@fs.fed.us
Website:  www.fs.fed.us/r8/aqm/locating.php?p=1.1.3.4
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Grand Rivers 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Nashville District 
Western Kentucky Area Office 
Angela Knoth 
Phone:  270-362-4236 
Email:  angela.h.knoth@us.army.mil
 
Inez 
U.S. Penitentiary Big Sandy 
Phil Heffington 
Phone:  606-433-2400 
Email:  pwheffington@bop.gov  
Website:  www.bop.gov/business/index.jsp
 
Lexington 
Bluegrass Army Depot 
Teri Jones 
Phone:  859-779-6867 
Email:  teri.jones@us.army.mil
 
Federal Medical Center, Bureau of Prisons 
Janet Toy, Supervisory Contract Specialist 
Phone:  859-255-6812 ext 5131 
Email:  jtoy@bop.gov
Website:  www.bop.gov/business/index.jsp
 
Veterans Affairs Medical Center (VAMC) 
Sonja Robinson, VISN 9 Small Business Specialist 
Phone:  615-225-3402 
Email:  sonja.robinson@va.gov
Anne Davies, Purchase Card Coordinator 
Phone:  859-281-4863 
Website:  www.visn9.va.gov/services/doingbusiness.asp and 
www.va.gov/osdbu/contacts/sbcontacts.asp
 
USDA Natural Resource Conservation Office 
David Beveridge, Contracting Officer 
Phone:  859-224-7332 
Email:  david.beveridge@ky.usda.gov
 
Louisville 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Louisville District 
Linda Hunt-Smith, Deputy for Small Business 
Phone:  502-315-6111 
Email:  linda.j.hunt-smith@usace.army.mil
Website:  www.lrl.usace.army.mil
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Louisville (cont.) 
Veterans Affairs Medical Center (VAMC) 
Sonja Robinson, VISN 9 Small Business Specialist 
Phone:  615-225-3402 
Email:  sonja.robinson@va.gov
Judy Mabe, Purchase Card Coordinator 
Phone:  502-287-4000 ext 6116  
Website:  www.visn9.va.gov/services/doingbusiness.asp and 
http://www.va.gov/osdbu/contacts/sbcontacts.asp
 
Mammoth Cave 
U.S. Department of the Interior 
National Park Service 
Mammoth Cave National Park 
Vienessa Martin, Contract Specialist 
Phone:  270-758-2127 
Email:  vienessa_martin@nps.gov
 
Manchester 
Federal Correctional Institution 
Kim Pell, Contract Specialist 
Phone:  606-599-4130 
Email:  kpell@bop.gov
Website:  www.bop.gov/business/index.jsp
 
Pine Knot 
U.S. Penitentiary 
Steve Burakowski, Supervisory Contract Specialist 
Phone:  606-354-7014 
Email:  sburakowski@bop.gov
Website:  www.bop.gov/business/index.jsp
 
Somerset 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Nashville District Office 
Lake Cumberland Natural Resource Management Office 
Tom Hale, Operations Manager 
Phone:  606-679-6337 
Email:  thomas.e.hale@usace.army.mil
 
Winchester 
USDA Forest Service 
Sharon Martin, Contracting Officer 
Phone:  859-745-3131 
Email:  smartin03@fs.fed.us
Website:  www.fs.fed.us/r8/boone/aboutus/business.shtml
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U.S. Department of Labor Job Corps Centers in Kentucky 
 
Contractor Operated 
 
Greenville 
Muhlenberg Job Corps Center 
Ralph Hill 
Phone:  270-338-5460 
Email:  hill.ralph@jobcorps.org   
Website:  http://muhlenberg.jobcorps.gov/home.aspx
 
Morganfield 
Earle C. Clements Job Corps Center 
Ann Musser, Procurement Supervisor 
Phone:  270-389-5338 
Email:  musser.ann@jobcorps.org
Website: http://earlecclements.jobcorps.gov/home.aspx
 
Prestonsburg 
Carl D. Perkins Job Corps Center 
Tracy Reichenbach 
Phone:  606-886-0077 
Email:  reichenbach.tracy@jobcorps.org
Website:  http://carldperkins.jobcorps.gov/home.aspx
 
Simpsonville 
Whitney Young Job Corps Center 
Jenfia Glore 
Phone:  502-722-3600 
Email:  glore.jenfia@jobcorps.org
Website:  http://whitneymyoung.jobcorps.gov/home.aspx
 
 
 
Government Run Job Corps Centers 
 
Mammoth Cave 
Great Onyx Job Corps Center 
Janice Devore, Purchasing Agent 
Phone:  270-286-4514 
Email:  devore.janice@jobcorps.org
Website:  http://greatonyx.jobcorps.gov/home.aspx
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Mariba 
Frenchburg Job Corps Center 
Sonya Yarber 
Phone:  606-768-2111 
Website:  http://frenchburg.jobcorps.gov/home.aspx
 
Pine Knot 
Pine Knot Job Corps Center 
Bill Lewis 
Phone:  606-354-2176 
Email:  billylewis@fs.fed.us
Website:  http://pineknot.jobcorps.gov/home.aspx
 
 
Other Government Contracting Agencies With Activity in Kentucky 
 
Post Office – www.usps.com/purchasing/welcome.htm
 
U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development – 
www.hud.gov/offices/cpo/about/smbizsp.cfm#field
  
General Services Administration – www.gsa.gov/r4smallbusiness
 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Nashville District - 
www.lrn.usace.army.mil/small%5Fbusiness/
 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Huntington District - 
www.lrh.usace.army.mil/ct/smallbus/
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